
A L C O N A

A L L E G A N

A R E N A C

B A R R Y

B AY

C L A R E

C L I N T O N

C R A W F O R D

E A T O N

G E N E S E E

G L A D W I N

G R A T I O T

I N G H A M

I O N I A

I O S C O

I S A B E L L A

K A L K A S K A

K E N T

L A K E

L I V I N G S T O N

M E C O S T A
M I D L A N D

M I S S A U K E E

M O N T C A L M

N E W AY G O

O G E M A W

O S C E O L A

O S C O D A

OTTAWA

R O S C O M M O N

S A G I N A W

S H I A W A S S E E

W E X F O R D

46

81

247

47
84

121
11

57 57 57

55

55

54

46 46

13

13

66

66

66

21

21 21

157

113

37

58

25

45

37

52

52

115

115

42

15

71

138

61

61

18

83

46

37

37

37

6

20
20

82

91

44

50

20

33

55

65

30

30

23

10
10

127

127

127

23

23

131

131

131

10

75

75

75

75

69

196

675

96

96

475

69

1

2

3

4

5

8

MIDLAND

COLEMAN

GLADWIN

MCBAIN

LAKE
CITY

PERRY

OWOSSO

LAINGSBURG
DURAND

CORUNNA

BEAVERTON

MOUNT
PLEASANT

CLARE

BIG
RAPIDS

MANTON

WEST
BRANCH

ROSE
CITY

CADILLAC

ST.
JOHNS

GRAND
LEDGE

EAST
LANSING

DEWITT

REED
CITY

EVART

ST.
LOUIS

ITHACA

ALMA

STANTON

CARSON
CITY

HARRISON

2011 Apportionment Plan
MICHIGAN CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 4

Legend
Congressional District
City

County
Township

Freeway
Highway

0 5 102.5
Miles

MAP AREA

DETROIT &
VICINITY

Source: Base Map - Michigan Geographic Framework v11a
Legislative District Boundaries - 2011 Apportionment Plan (as enacted by PA 128 of 2011)

Produced by:
Center for Shared Solutions and Technology Partnerships

Michigan Department of Technology, Management, and Budget
12/19/11



Michigan Congressional Districts 
 

Published pursuant to Public Act 128 of 2011  
Produced by the Michigan Bureau of Elections                                          
Michigan Department of State  
January 2012 

 

DISTRICT 4 
 
 
Clare County 
Clinton County 
Gladwin County 
Gratiot County 
Isabella County 
Mecosta County 
Midland County 
Missaukee County 
Montcalm County (part) 

Belvidere Township 
Bloomer Township 
Bushnell Township 
Carson City city 
Cato Township 
Crystal Township 
Day Township 
Douglass Township 
Evergreen Township 
Fairplain Township 
Ferris Township 
Greenville city (part) 
Home Township 
Maple Valley Township 
Montcalm Township 
Pierson Township 
Pine Township 
Reynolds Township 
Richland Township 
Sidney Township 
Stanton city 
Winfield Township 

Ogemaw County 
Osceola County 
Roscommon County 
Saginaw County (part) 

Albee Township 
Birch Run Township 
Brady Township 
Brant Township 
Chapin Township 
Chesaning Township 
Frankenmuth city 
Frankenmuth Township 
Fremont Township 
James Township 
Jonesfield Township 

Kochville Township 
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Lakefield Township 
Maple Grove Township 
Marion Township 
Richland Township 
Saginaw Township (part) 
St Charles Township 
Swan Creek Township 
Taymouth Township 
Thomas Township 
Tittabawassee Township 

Shiawassee County 
Wexford County 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


